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DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE

Online clasess Lecture Roster Batch 2017-18

Month of 14/Jan/2022 To 31/01/2022

Time-(11AM-12PM) Venue - LT.I

Date Day Topic Faculty
14/01/2022 Friday Post partum case & breast milk Dr. Mamta
15/01/2022 Saturday Multifetal gestation Dr. Ani
17/01/2022 Monday Ectopic pregnancy Dr. Rachita
18/01/2022 Tuesday Infertility & ART Dr. Ani
19/01/2022 Wednesday Menopause Dr. Anima
20/01/2022 Thursday AUB Dr. Rachita
21/01/2022 Friday Amenorrhea Dr. Mamta
22/01/2022 Saturday Fetal assessment Dr. Anima
24/01/2022 Monday Post partum Hemorrhage Dr. Vibha
25/01/2022 Tuesday Pelvic organ prolapse Dr. Deepa
27/01/2022 Thursday Cervical cancer Dr. Parul
28/01/2022 Friday Placenta previa Dr. Neelam / Dr. Shikha
29/01/2022 Saturday Fibroid Dr. Deepa
31/01/2022 Monday Induction of labour Dr. Vibha
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